
farmacia n fattura del

757872 43034 ALTEA  MARIA 06/02/2020 2.533,09

945065 43174 FARMACIA COGONI 02/a 03/02/2020 1.525,98

948770 43176 BECCIU MARIA ASSUNTA 2/PA 31/01/2020 1.734,72

14162 43179 1/A 31/01/2020 2.533,70

756940 43187 3/a 01/02/2020 5.484,88

14632 43188 1/E-PA 31/01/2020 3.512,62

16790 43191 1/pa 31/01/2020 3.678,18

772870 43193 1/PA 31/01/2020 2.699,25

743150 43194 e7 31/01/2020 1.986,65

757040 43195 1/pa 31/01/2020 1.387,14

934222 43196 2/A 31/01/2020 4.304,40

740564 43198 SANNA  MARIA CRISTINA 1/pa 31/01/2020 2.375,34

754595 43199 1/PA 31/01/2020 2.389,74

1300702 43200 MAZZOCCHI  ANTONELLA 1/PA 31/01/2020 2.180,99

757993 43201 1dpc 05/02/2020 2.202,59

758977 43202 4/PA 03/02/2020 3.980,49

758080 43203 3/AB 04/02/2020 1.727,52

14632 43204 2/D-PA 31/01/2020 2.720,84

1548946 43209 FARMACIA PORTO CERVO S.A.S. 31/01/2020 625,37

949849 43213 1A 31/01/2020 2.792,82

1358846 43215 2/A 31/01/2020 978,93

1345449 43217 SINI MARIA PINA 2/a 31/01/2020 1.741,18

1373766 43218 PITTORRU ANTONIO 1/a 31/01/2020 1.102,27

758503 43220 CHIARI MARIA TERESA 05/PA 05/02/2020 3.757,36

1438325 43221 DESSOLIS MALESA 1/PA 31/01/2020 1.641,14

1495445 43222 TAN DEM SAS 13/OL 31/01/2020 3.354,27

1491826 43224 FRALU’ SAS 1/a 31/01/2020 1.439,60

1494798 43225 SARDU SRL 1/pa 31/01/2020 238,39

1518116 43227 AG FARMA SRL 1/2020/PA 31/01/2020 607,32

1523453 43228 PORTO ISTANA SNC 1/PA 31/01/2020 737,49

1523539 43229 FARMACIA DEL CENTRO 3/pa 04/02/2020 935,74

FATTURE DPC OLBIA MESE GENNAIO-FEBBRAIO- MARZO 2020

IMPORTO 
FATTURA

4a

FARMACIA BULCIOLU DOTT. CARLO 
COLUMBANO

FARMACIA SATTA DI SATTA QUIRICO 
& C. SNC 

FARMACIA ETZI-DELITALA S.N.C. DI 
FRANCESCO DELITALA E GRAZYNA 

ORNATOWSKA 

FARMACIA DOTT.CASTI SNC DI 
SABRINA E LAURA CASTI 

FARMACIA NICOLAI DI NICOLAI 
MARCO EC. S.A.S. 

FARMACIA LA MADDALENA DEL 
DOTTOR GIUSEPPE BUFFARDO &C. 

S.A.S. 

FARMACIA CABRAS SAS DI MUNDULA 
GIAN FRANCA BIBIANA & C. 

FARMACIA SANNA DI ANNA MARIA 
SANNA E C. S.N.C. 

FARMACIA AINI DELLA 
DR.G.DISTEFANO

MONACO CATELLO RAFFAELE 
FILIPPO

FARMACIA GARAU DR.PATRIZIA 
FRONTEDDU

FARMACIA PINNA DI GIOVANNI PINNA 
E C. S.N.C.

FARMACIA ETZI-DELITALA S.N.C. DI 
FRANCESCO DELITALA E GRAZYNA 

ORNATOWSKA 

2020011010
0001/PA

FARMACIA CORDA DI GABRIELE 
CORDA E C SNC 

SILENE MULTISERVICE  S.U.R.L. 
FARM.COMUNALE PORTO POZZO



1523454 43230 PORTO SAN PAOLO 1 31/01/2020 802,64

1531440 43231 ACCOGLI SAS 2/pa 31/01/2020 4.685,90

1538270 43232 VILLA SRL 1/a 31/01/2020 403,09

1542602 43234 3/A 01/02/2020 2.194,05

1561179 43236 PODDIGHE SALVATORE 1/A 01/02/2020 1.849,76

1561180 43237 FLORIS MASSIMO 2PA 02/02/2020 1.115,69

757872 43034 ALTEA  MARIA 6/a 05/03/2020 2.031,79

945065 43174 FARMACIA COGONI 3/a 03/03/2020 1.245,25

948770 43176 BECCIU MARIA ASSUNTA 4/PA 29/02/2020 1.281,24

14162 43179 3/a 29/02/2020 1.965,05

756940 43187 5/A 01/03/2020 4.901,84

14632 43188 3/E-PA 29/02/2020 3.282,29

16790 43191 4/a 29/02/2020 3.383,06

772870 43193 3/pa 29/02/2020 2.375,34

743150 43194 E16 29/02/2020 1.763,51

757040 43195 3/PA 29/02/2020 1.048,10

934222 43196 4/a 29/02/2020 3.332,67

740564 43198 SANNA  MARIA CRISTINA 4/pa 29/02/2020 2.166,60

754595 43199 2/PA 29/02/2020 2.037,03

1300702 43200 MAZZOCCHI  ANTONELLA 3/pa 29/02/2020 1.893,07

757993 43201 3/DPC 05/03/2020 2.252,97

758977 43202 7/PA 02/03/2020 3.476,63

758080 43203 5/AB 04/03/2020 1.216,46

14632 43204 4/D-PA 29/02/2020 2.533,70

1548946 43209 29/02/2020 607,32

949849 43213 4/a 29/02/2020 2.058,63

1358846 43215 3/A 03/03/2020 784,58

1345449 43217 SINI MARIA PINA 3A 28/02/2020 1.608,20

1373766 43218 PITTORRU ANTONIO 3/a 29/02/2020 1.022,60

758503 43220 CHIARI MARIA TERESA 7/PA 05/03/2020 3.620,59

1438325 43221 DESSOLIS MALESA 3/PA 29/02/2020 1.698,73

1495445 43222 TAN DEM SAS 26/ol 29/02/2020 3.008,76

1491826 43224 FRALU’ SAS 3A 29/02/2020 1.785,10

1494798 43225 SARDU SRL 2/pa 29/02/2020 336,11

1518116 43227 AG FARMA SRL 3/2020/PA 29/02/2020 448,47

1523453 43228 PORTO ISTANA SNC 2/PA 29/02/2020 1.076,77

1523539 43229 FARMACIA DEL CENTRO 4/PA 02/03/2020 633,42

FARMACIA MAMELI DELLA DOTT.SSA 
MAMELI PIERINA & C. S.A.S.

FARMACIA BULCIOLU DOTT. CARLO 
COLUMBANO

FARMACIA SATTA DI SATTA QUIRICO 
& C. SNC 

FARMACIA ETZI-DELITALA S.N.C. DI 
FRANCESCO DELITALA E GRAZYNA 

ORNATOWSKA 

FARMACIA DOTT.CASTI SNC DI 
SABRINA E LAURA CASTI 

FARMACIA NICOLAI DI NICOLAI 
MARCO EC. S.A.S. 

FARMACIA LA MADDALENA DEL 
DOTTOR GIUSEPPE BUFFARDO &C. 

S.A.S. 

FARMACIA CABRAS SAS DI MUNDULA 
GIAN FRANCA BIBIANA & C. 

FARMACIA SANNA DI ANNA MARIA 
SANNA E C. S.N.C. 

FARMACIA AINI DELLA 
DR.G.DISTEFANO

MONACO CATELLO RAFFAELE 
FILIPPO

FARMACIA GARAU DR.PATRIZIA 
FRONTEDDU

FARMACIA PINNA DI GIOVANNI PINNA 
E C. S.N.C.

FARMACIA ETZI-DELITALA S.N.C. DI 
FRANCESCO DELITALA E GRAZYNA 

ORNATOWSKA 

FARMACIA PORTO CERVO DI 
CRISTINA VARISCO & C. S.A.S. 

2020011010
0002

FARMACIA CORDA DI GABRIELE 
CORDA E C SNC 

SILENE MULTISERVICE  S.U.R.L. 
FARM.COMUNALE PORTO POZZO



1523454 43230 PORTO SAN PAOLO 6 29/02/2020 1.073,48

1531440 43231 ACCOGLI SAS 4/pa 29/02/2020 4.124,45

1538270 43232 VILLA SRL 3/a 29/02/2020 439,08

1542602 43234 5/A 02/03/2020 2.302,14

1561179 43236 PODDIGHE SALVATORE 3/A 29/02/2020 1.770,95

1561180 43237 FLORIS MASSIMO 3/pa 02/03/2020 993,32

757872 43034 ALTEA  MARIA 8/A 06/04/2020 2.786,48

945065 43174 FARMACIA COGONI 4/A 01/04/2020 1.986,65

948770 43176 BECCIU MARIA ASSUNTA 6/A 31/03/2020 1.511,58

14162 43179 5/A 31/03/2020 2.713,65

756940 43187 7/A 01/04/2020 6.197,48

14632 43188 6/E-PA 31/03/2020 4.397,98

16790 43191 5/pa 31/03/2020 4.520,34

772870 43193 6/PA 31/03/2020 3.167,12

743150 43194 E21 31/03/2020 2.375,34

757040 43195 5/PA 31/03/2020 1.657,98

934222 43196 6/A 31/03/2020 4.988,21

740564 43198 SANNA  MARIA CRISTINA 6/pa 31/03/2020 2.785,63

754595 43199 4/PA 31/03/2020 1.857,08

1300702 43200 MAZZOCCHI  ANTONELLA 5/PA 31/03/2020 2.195,39

757993 43201 5 DPC 03/04/2020 2.584,08

758977 43202 10/PA 01/04/2020 4.556,33

758080 43203 7/AB 03/04/2020 2.022,64

14632 43204 6/D-PA 31/03/2020 3.498,23

1548946 43209 31/03/2020 762,87

949849 43213 6/a 31/03/2020 3.008,76

1358846 43215 4/A 07/04/2020 1.310,04

1345449 43217 SINI MARIA PINA 6A 28/03/2020 1.864,04

1373766 43218 PITTORRU ANTONIO 5/A 31/03/2020 1.449,36

758503 43220 CHIARI MARIA TERESA 09/PA 04/04/2020 4.671,50

1438325 43221 DESSOLIS MALESA 5/PA 31/03/2020 2.058,63

1495445 43222 TAN DEM SAS 50/OL 31/03/2020 4.160,44

1491826 43224 FRALU’ SAS 31/03/2020 2.109,01

1494798 43225 SARDU SRL 3/pa 31/03/2020 382,96

1518116 43227 AG FARMA SRL 4/2020/PA 31/03/2020 697,72

1523453 43228 PORTO ISTANA SNC 3/PA 31/03/2020 1.243,67

1523539 43229 FARMACIA DEL CENTRO 5/PA 04/04/2020 978,93

1523454 43230 PORTO SAN PAOLO 10 31/03/2020 1.087,51

FARMACIA MAMELI DELLA DOTT.SSA 
MAMELI PIERINA & C. S.A.S.

FARMACIA BULCIOLU DOTT. CARLO 
COLUMBANO

FARMACIA SATTA DI SATTA QUIRICO 
& C. SNC 

FARMACIA ETZI-DELITALA S.N.C. DI 
FRANCESCO DELITALA E GRAZYNA 

ORNATOWSKA 

FARMACIA DOTT.CASTI SNC DI 
SABRINA E LAURA CASTI 

FARMACIA NICOLAI DI NICOLAI 
MARCO EC. S.A.S. 

FARMACIA LA MADDALENA DEL 
DOTTOR GIUSEPPE BUFFARDO &C. 

S.A.S. 

FARMACIA CABRAS SAS DI MUNDULA 
GIAN FRANCA BIBIANA & C. 

FARMACIA SANNA DI ANNA MARIA 
SANNA E C. S.N.C. 

FARMACIA AINI DELLA 
DR.G.DISTEFANO

MONACO CATELLO RAFFAELE 
FILIPPO

FARMACIA GARAU DR.PATRIZIA 
FRONTEDDU

FARMACIA PINNA DI GIOVANNI PINNA 
E C. S.N.C.

FARMACIA ETZI-DELITALA S.N.C. DI 
FRANCESCO DELITALA E GRAZYNA 

ORNATOWSKA 

FARMACIA PORTO CERVO DI 
CRISTINA VARISCO & C. S.A.S. 

2020011010
0003

FARMACIA CORDA DI GABRIELE 
CORDA E C SNC 

SILENE MULTISERVICE  S.U.R.L. 
FARM.COMUNALE PORTO POZZO

5a



1531440 43231 ACCOGLI SAS 7/PA 31/03/2020 4.981,02

1538270 43232 VILLA SRL 6/a 31/03/2020 691,01

1542602 43234 7/A 02/04/2020 3.242,76

1561179 43236 PODDIGHE SALVATORE 4/A 01/04/2020 2.120,97

1561180 43237 FLORIS MASSIMO 6/PA 01/04/2020 1.230,86

16619 033032 orecchioni 2/A 31/01/2020 1.867,45

986694 033179 GIUA 2A 31/01/2020 874,74

757535 033167 pedrini 1/A 31/01/2020 1.716,30

758336 033178 tramoni 3A 31/01/2020 3.284,24

758080 033169 Pinna Via San Paolo 2/A PA 31/01/2020 3.548,61

758080 033170 pinna matteotti 4/PA 03/02/2020 4.714,69

756653 033171 carta sas 2e 03/02/2020 1.332,97

756653 033173 biddau 2/A 31/01/2020 1.702,39

1340315  033174 chiodino 3/A 31/01/2020 3.714,17

1489030 033176 ANNA SPANO 3/B 03/02/2020 2.929,59

18794 033177 collu 2/PA 06/02/2020 1.386,90

16619 033032 orecchioni 4/A 29/02/2020 1.506,21

986694 033179 GIUA 4A 29/02/2020 794,95

757535 033167 pedrini 3/A 29/02/2020 1.463,02

758336 033178 tramoni 5A 29/02/2020 2.601,89

758080 033169 Pinna Via San Paolo 4/A PA 02/03/2020 3.051,95

758080 033170 pinna matteotti 7/PA 05/03/2020 4.016,48

756653 033171 carta sas 3e 03/03/2020 1.149,00

756653 033173 biddau 5/A 29/02/2020 1.503,89

1340315  033174 chiodino 5/A 29/02/2020 3.059,15

1489030 033176 ANNA SPANO 5/B 03/03/2020 3.145,53

18794 033177 collu 3/PA 05/03/2020 1.101,78

16619 033032 orecchioni 5/A 01/04/2020 2.283,47

1340315  033174 chiodino 7/a 31/03/2020 3.742,96

757535 033167 pedrini 5/a 31/03/2020 1.641,02

758080 033169 Pinna Via San Paolo 6/a pa 31/03/2020 3.289,49

758080 033170 pinna matteotti 9/pa 01/04/2020 5.060,19

756653 033171 carta sas 4e 02/04/2020 1.427,77

756653 033173 biddau 6/a 31/03/2020 1.854,64

1489030 033176 ANNA SPANO 7/b 03/04/2020 3.872,52

18794 033177 collu 23 04/04/2020 1.542,32

758336 033178 tramoni 7/A 31/03/2020 3.147,60

986694 033179 GIUA 6/a 31/03/2020 1.019,31

TOTALE 324.741,87

FARMACIA MAMELI DELLA DOTT.SSA 
MAMELI PIERINA & C. S.A.S.
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